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Economic Prosperity Board
Cllr George Duggins: Leader, Coventry City Council
Cllr Izzi Seccombe: Leader, Warwickshire County Council 
Cllr David Humphreys: Leader, North Warwickshire Borough Council
Cllr Dennis Harvey: Leader, Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council
Cllr Michael Stokes: Leader, Rugby Borough Council
Cllr Andrew Mobbs: Leader, Warwick District Council
Cllr Chris Saint: Leader, Stratford-on-Avon District Council
Cllr Mike Hall: Leader, Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council

Jonathan Browning: CWLEP Chairman plus one (full voting rights)

Operational Group
Jonathan Browning: CWLEP Chairman Cllr Ann Lucas, OBE:  EPB
Karl Eddy: CWLEP Vice Chairman Cllr Izzi Seccombe: EPB
Nick Abell: CWLEP Director Cllr Dennis Harvey: EPB
John Latham: CWLEP Director Jim Graham: LA Chief Executive

Dave Webb: LA Chief Executive
Martin Reeves: LA Chief Executive
Adam Norburn: LA CExec

Executive & Secretariat
Martin Yardley  CWLEP Chief Executive
Monica Fogarty WCC Exec Director
Jane Murphy Accountable Body CCC
David Cockcroft AD CCC
Steve Maxey Districts/Boroughs
Craig Humphrey MD Growth Hub
Paula Deas CWLEP Ops Director
Roger Dowthwaite CWLEP Co. Secretary
Clive Winters Coventry University
Andy Williams CWLEP Senior Executive

Planning & 
Housing

Small & 
Medium 

Enterprises

High Value 
Manufacturing Jobs & Skills

Culture & 
Tourism

Transport 
Group/LTB

Access 2 
Finance

Inward 
Investment

Alan Rivett a.c.rivett@warwick.ac.uk
Diana Owen diana.owen@shakespeare.org.uk
Steven Parissien steven.parissien@comptonverney.org.uk
Helen Peters helen@shakespeares-england.co.uk
Joanna Reid JoannaReid@belgrade.co.uk
David Nuttall david.nuttall@coventry.gov.uk
Gary Hall gary.hall@culturecoventry.com
Alex Holmes alexholmes@warwickshire.gov.uk
John Laidlaw john@liveandlocal.org.uk
David Collins david.collins@rsc.org.uk
Catherine Nisbet catherine.nisbet@nuneatonandbedworth.gov.uk

Sally Lucas lucas.s@cwtcov.co.uk
Paul Welch Paul.welch@prospects.co.uk
David Hill davidhill@warwickshire.gov.uk
Julie Venn-Morton @julie.venn-morton@coventry.gov.uk
Lee Weatherly weatherly@mgts.co.uk
Becki Coombe becki.coombe@learn2.org.uk
Jane Benton jbenton@thewestwoodacademy.co.uk
R Dowthwaite roger.dowthwaite@cwlep.com
Michelle Wilson mwilson@advent-communications.co.uk
Mary Dunleavy mary.dunleavy@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Ian Dunn i.dunn@coventry.ac.uk
Rachael Stewart rachael.stewart@cwlep.com
Andy Fisher Fisher.A2@welearn365.com
Ray Goy rgoy@henley-cov.ac.uk
Angela Joyce ajoyce@warkscol.ac.uk
Colin Biddulph Colin.Biddulph@sfa.bis.gov.uk
Martin Price M.R.Price@warwick.ac.uk
Kevin Hylands Kevin.Hylands@george-

eliot.warwickshire.sch.uk

Nick Abell (Chairman)
John Latham
Cllr Andrew Mobbs
Sean Farnell

Board Lead Paul Kehoe 
Operational Lead Monica Fogarty

Board Lead Sean Farnell
Operational Lead Tim Powell

Board Lead VACANT
Operational Lead Paula Deas

Board Lead Catherine Mallyon
Operational Lead Steve Maxey

Board Lead VACANT
Operational Lead Martin Yardley

Board Lead Sean Farnell
Operational Lead Amrik Bhabra

Board Lead VACANT
Operational Lead Jim Griffin

Bill Blincoe bill.blincoe@cwgrowthhub.co.uk

Rob Back rob.back@rugby.gov.uk

Tracy Darke tracy.darke@warwickdc.gov.uk

Keith Williams keith@stansgate.co.uk

Peter Deeley peter.deeley@deeley.co.uk

Adam Dent adent@advent-communications.co.uk

David Holmes david@dholmesplanning.co.uk

Clive Neal-Sturgess c.e.n.sturgess@bham.ac.uk

Tracy Miller tracy.miller@coventry.gov.uk

Jasbir Kaur jasbirkaur@warwickshire.gov.uk

David Hill davidhill@warwickshire.gov.uk

Mike Jones mjones@idpgroup.com

Richard Seal richard.seal@scc.com

Lindsey Richards lindsey.richards@hca.gsi.gov.uk

Greg Mitchell greg.mitchell@framptons-planning.com

Kelly Ford kelly.ford@nuneatonandbedworth.gov.uk

Katherine Moreton katherine.moreton@nuneatonandbedworth.gov.uk

Dorothy Barratt dorothybarratt@northwarks.gov.uk

John Acres john.acres@turley.co.uk

James  Breckon j.breckon@warwick.ac.uk

Richard Pitt richard.pitt@improperties.co.uk

Peter Leaver peter.leaver@eu.jll.com

Rachel Walters rachel.walters@environment-agency.gov.uk

John Careford john.careford@stratford-dc.gov.uk

Robert Weeks robert.weeks@stratford-dc.gov.uk

Vacancy (Chairman)
Martyn Hollingsworth
Martin Yardley

Craig Humphrey MD Growth Hub

Martin Yardley (in attendance) CWLEP Chief Executive

LA Chief
Executives
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